Gala Gar, S.L. c/ Jaime Ferrán, 19 (Políg. Cogullada) | Tel.: (+34) 976 47 34 10 - 50014 ZARAGOZA | www.galagar.com
Description:
Gala Cleaner 800 is a high-performance,
environmentally friendly solution for cleaning
stainless steel welding seams. TIG and MIG, by
means of the application with a torch-brush of
acids on the bead and electrolysis process.
Designed so that we can act on the stainless steel
welding seam in a comfortable and easy to apply
way, eliminating oxides and burns on it. It also
incorporates an electrochemical marking system
for the part in stainless steel in black and in
aluminium in white.
Use:
Industrial use.
Cleaning of stainless steel beads from TIG/MIG
processes.
Marking of stainless steel (black) and aluminium
(white) surfaces (optional).
Supply voltage U1 (50-60hz)(1)  230 V ± 10%.
Output voltage Marked   12V
Output voltage Cleaning 9V
Max. power marked  150W
Maximum Cleaning Power 800W
Maximum power Equipment 800W
Mechanical protection rating (IP)  IP 21
Dimensions: WxHxD (mm)  187x196x289 mm
Weight (without cables)  10.5kg
According to EU Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EC.
Main advantages:
Cleaning
- Practical and easy to use.
- Generates savings in stainless steel bead
cleaning times compared to traditional systems.
- Generates savings on consumables compared to
traditional systems
- With only one machine it is possible to clean the
stainless steel bead and to mark the part.
Marking
- Simple and permanent.
- More economical than laser and screen printing.
- Respectful of the engraved surface.
Standard accessories included
o Gala Cleaner 800
o Spare parts and cleaning accessories.
o Transport boot..
DS
Basic technical characteristics
GALA CLEANER 800
Welding cleaning and electrochemical marking machine.
Ref.: 52800000
Code: FT52800000V1
Date: 23-12-22
Gala Gar, S.L. c/ Jaime Ferrán, 19 (Políg. Cogullada) | Tel.: (+34) 976 47 34 10 - 50014 ZARAGOZA | www.galagar.com
 Spare parts and accessories (fitted as standard)
 SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES CLEANING
 Cleaning Cable Assembly
Marking cable Brush holder Carbon fibre brush Brush protection
Ref.528.12.009 Ref.525.12.500 Ref. 525.16.012 Ref. 525.12.600
Recommended accessory (not included)
High performance coarse brush
Carbon fibre brush Brush protection
Ref. 528.16.012 Ref. 528.12.600
 Masa Cleaning Set
Earth cable
Ref.528.12.013
 Liquids Boot Gala Cleaner 800
Electrolytic cleaning
Ref. 525.16.013  Ref. 150005
 SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES MARKED (OPTIONAL)
 Marked Cable Assembly
Marking cable Brush holder Marking kit
Graphite marking Felts marked
Ref.525.12.009 Ref.525.12.500 Ref.525.16.015 Ref.CLXMKG000006 Ref.3.21.212
Ref.525.20.700
 Ground Wire Assembly Marked
Marking cable Earth cable
Ref.525.12.009 Ref.528.12.013
 Liquids
Marking electrolyte
Ref.CLXMKG000005.100
 GALA CLEANER 800
Welding cleaning and electrochemical marking machine